
                                             

PLANNING DIVISION STAFF BY SECTION – JUNE 2025 
Dave Ward 805-654-2481 dave.ward@venturacounty.gov PLANNING DIRECTOR 
Susan Curtis 805-654-2497 susan.curtis@venturacounty.gov Assistant Planning Director 

ORDINANCES & IMPLEMENTATION 
Winston Wright 805-654-2468 winston.wright@venturacounty.gov Ordinances & Implementation Mgr.  
Franca Rosengren 805-654-2045 franca.rosengren@venturacounty.gov Ordinance & Implementation Planner 
Amanda Bonavida 805-654-2476 amanda.bonavida@venturacounty.gov Ordinance & Implementation Planner 

PERMIT ADMINISTRATION 
Jennifer Trunk 805-654-2465 jennifer.trunk@venturacounty.gov Discretionary Permit Coordinator 
Planning – Main Line 
              Spanish Line 

805-654-2488 / 
805-654-2451 

plan.counter@venturacounty.gov 
General Planning and Zoning 
Questions 

Lizet Arias 805-654-2453 Lizet.arias@venturacounty.gov Office Assistant IV 
Christine Elowitt 805-654-2675 christine.elowitt@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
Jenna Huynh 805-654-5192 Jenna.huynh@venturacounty.gov Planning Technician 
Vanessa Ihrke 805-654-3140 Vanessa.ihrke@venturacounty.gov Planning Technician 
Daniel Lopez 805-654-3122 Danielx.lopez@venturacounty.gov Planning Technician 
Eileen Zakheim 805-654-2434 eileen.zakheim@venturacounty.gov Planning Technician 

RESIDENTIAL PERMITS 
Jasmin Kim 805-654-2834 jasmin.kim@venturacounty.gov Residential Permits Manager 
Kristina Boero 805-654-2467 kristina.boero@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
Michael Conger 805-654-5038 michael.conger@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
John Oquendo 805-654-3588 john.oquendo@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
Jon Mijat 805-654-2495 jon.mijat@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
Aubrie Richardson 805-654-5097 aubrie.richardson@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
Noe Torres 805-654-3635 noe.torres@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner, Lot Line Adjustments 

COMMERCIAL / INDUSTRIAL PERMITS 
John Novi 805-654-2462 john.novi@venturacounty.gov Commercial/ Industrial Manager 
Charles Anthony 805-654-3683 charles.anthony@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
Thomas Chaffee 805-654-2406 thomas.chaffee@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
John Kessler 805-654-2461 john.kessler@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 
Erick Gasca 805-654-2466 erick.gasca@venturacounty.gov Permit Planner 

PLANNING PROGRAMS 
Tricia Maier 805-654-2464 tricia.maier@venturacounty.gov Planning Programs Manager 
Film Permits Line 805-654-2457 film.permits@venturacounty.gov Film Permits 
Philip Hess 805-654-2443 philip.hess@venturacounty.gov Database Mgnt. & Census Data 
Christy Huynh 805-654-3327 christy.huynh@venturacounty.gov Condition Compliance; Film Permits 

Dillan Murray 805-654-5042 dillan.murray@venturacounty.gov Cultural Heritage Board; Mobile Home 
Rent Review Board 

Anna Sheydayi 805-654-2485 anna.sheydayi@venturacounty.gov Condition Compliance 
Kylie Speth 805-654-5193 Kylie.speth@venturacounty.gov Condition Compliance; Film Perm. 

AREA PLANS & RESOURCE 
Aaron Engstrom 805-654-2936 aaron.engstrom@venturacounty.gov Area Plans & Resources Mgr.  
Abigail Convery 805-654-2489 abigail.convery@venturacounty.gov Long-Range Planner 
Donald Nielsen 805-650-4047 donald.nielsen@venturacounty.gov Long-Range Planner 
Brittany Webber 805-654-2469 brittany.webber@venturacounty.gov Long-Range Planner 
Griffin Sproul 805-654-2492 griffin.sproul@venturacounty.gov Long-Range Planner 

HOUSING AND STATE MANDATES 
Ruchita Kadakia 805-654-2414 ruchita.kadakia@venturacounty.gov Housing & State Mandates Mgr.  
Jerilyn Hollis 805-648-9247 jerilyn.hollis@venturacounty.gov Long-Range Planner 
Joy Werner 805-477-7164 joy.werner@venturacounty.gov Long-Range Planner 

GENERAL PLAN IMPLEMENTATION 
Shelley Sussman 805-654-2493 shelley.sussman@venturacounty.gov General Plan Implementation Mgr. 
Todd Davis 805-654-2498 todd.davis@venturacounty.gov General Plan Planner 
Matthew Hershberger 805-662-6518 matthew.hershberger@venturacounty.gov General Plan Planner 
Jessica Nguyen 805-654-5037 jessicaT.nguyen@venturacounty.gov General Plan Planner 
 ADMINISTRATION SUPPORT  
Luz Juachon 805-654-2478 luz.juachon@venturacounty.gov Administrative Assistant II  
Raquel Espinoza 805-654-2805 raquel.espinoza@venturacounty.gov Office Assistant IV 
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